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Authorized Elevator Inspection Agencies (AIA)  
 
ATIS Elevator Inspections, LLC (ATIS) 
Mary Kimball, Elaine Smalley, Fred Swanson 
1976 Innerbelt Business Center Drive 
St. Louis, MO 63114 
Phone:  702-546-7433 
Toll Free:  855-755-2847 
Website:  www.atis.com 
Email:  sales@atis.com 
Email: fswanson@americantesting.com 
 
High Sierra Elevator Inspections (HSEI) 
James Underwood, President 
4894 Sparks Blvd. 
Sparks, NV 89436 
Phone/Fax Las Vegas and Reno:  844-876-8600 
Website:  www.hselevator.net 
Email: H.Underwood@hselevator.net 
 
HKA Elevator Consulting, Inc. 
Jeff Crusham, Director 
3765 E. Sunset Rd, Ste. B5 
Las Vegas, NV 89120 
Phone:  702-319-9711 
Cell:  702-461-1889 
Website:  www.hkaconsulting.com 
Email:  jcrusham@hkaconsulting.com 
 
Lerch Bates Inspections Services LLC 
Tim Isbell 
9780 S. Meridian Blvd Ste. 450 
Englewood, CO 80122 
Phone: 800-409-5471 
Website:  http://lerchbates.com/Default.aspx 
Email:  tim.isbell@lerchbates.com 
 
National Elevator Inspection Services (NEIS) 
James Meyer, Area Vice President 
Phone:  800-886-6347 
Cell:  916-752-3929 
Fax:  209-267-1672 
Website:  http://www.us.bureauveritas.com/wps/wcm/connect/bv_usnew/local 
Email:  james.meyer@us.bureauveritas.com 
 
TUV SUD America COG, Inc. (TUVAM) 
Houssam Zammam, Engineer Manager 
5940 S. Rainbow Suite # 1002 
Las Vegas, NV 89166 
Phone:  702-835-9261 or 832-493-8120 
Fax:  702-835-9262 
Website:  http://www.tuv-sud-america.com/us-en/industry/chemical-oil-and-gas/lifts-and-escalators 
Email:  hzammam@tuvam.com or fatari@tuvam.com 
 
If you are unable to get an inspection or test done after contacting these companies, please email this address:  
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mcs.henderson@business.nv.gov for Southern Nevada or mcs.reno@business.nv.gov for Northern Nevada    
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